TITANTECH®
For developers of
brownfield and
contaminated sites
the TITANTECH® family
of products represent
a major step forward
in safeguarding

sealing regulations
• �WIMES compliant
• �Complies with 2011 NEC Articles
225.27, 230.8, 300.5(G), 300.7 (A)
on Raceway Seals, and
501.15 (B)(2)
• �Petrol station forecourt accepted,
as per the technology described
in the APEA Blue
• �ATEX Complaint - contains no
moving parts or any form of
material that can create a spark
Flame Retardant - Tested to UL94
Part No. Product Duct Opening Max Unit Sold
Using 1 x GP® DuctSeal HG Kit up to 100mm
DSHG100 GP® DuctSeal HG 100mm 1 x DSHG 100 Kit
Using 2 x GP® DuctSeal HG Kit up to 150mm
DSHG150 GP® DuctSeal HG 150mm 2 x DSHG 100 Kits
Using 3 x GP® DuctSeal HG Kit up to 200mm
DSHG200 GP® DuctSeal HG 200mm 3 x DSHG 100 Kits
Using 4 x GP® DuctSeal HG Kit up to 225mm
DSHG225 GP® DuctSeal HG 225mm 4 x DSHG 100 Kits
Using 5 x GP® DuctSeal HG Kit up to 250mm
DSHG250 GP® DuctSeal HG 250mm 5 x DSHG 100 Kits
Juta.co.uk
Feature Characteristics
Density 1.27
Colour Anthracite Grey